WHITE 175ml
False Bay Chenin Blanc | South Africa £6.25
Sea Change Pinot Grigio | italy £7.25
The Big Top Chardonnay | USA £7.35

Slightly buttery and full bodied
Vila Nova Vinho Verde, Portugal

Domaine de Vedilhan Serica Viognier
Languedoc, France

Peacock Wild Sauvignon Blanc £7.95
South Africa

Duc de Morny, Picpoul de Pinet, France
Willowglen Gewurztraminer Riesling £8.75
Australia | Fruity with soft sweetness

The Cloud Factory Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Nuovo Quadro Gavi del Comune di Gavi
Piemonte - Italy

Domaine de la Motte Chablis Vieilles Vignes
Burgundy, France

250ml

£8.25
£9.25

£9.35

£9.95

£10.75

Domaine Roblin Sancerre Blanc ‘Terres Blanches'

Loire, France

RED 175ml

Bellefontaine Merlot | Pays d'Oc, France £5.95

Beach House Shiraz £6.75
Mourverdre Viognier | South Africa

Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir | Romania £7.75

Boutinot ‘Les Coteaux’
Cotes du Rhoéne Villages | France

Chateau de Belleverne
Beaujolais Villages, France

Pablo Y Walter Malbec | Argentina £8.95

Tierras del Isasa £9.55
D.O.C Organic Rioja | Spain

Domaine des Tourelles Vieilles
Vignes Cinsault | Lebanon

Chateau Milon, ‘Cuvee Caprice’
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Domaine Chante Cigale,
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge | Rhéne, France

Montresor Amarone della
Valpolicella ‘Satinato’ | Venezie, italy

Campogiovanni Brunello di Montalcino
Toscana, ltaly

250mlL

£7.95
£8.75

£9.75

£10.95
£11.55

Bottle

£22.95
£24.95

£25.95

£26.95
£27.95

£27.95

£28.95
£29.95

£31.95

£32.95

£34.95

£36.95

Bottle

£22.95
£23.95

£25.95
£26.95

£30.95

£31.95
£32.95

£34.95

£36.95

£44.95

£46.95

£54.95
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R O S E 175mlL 250ml Bottle

Sea Change Pinot Grigio Rosé | italy £6.95 £895 £23.95

Circumstance Cape Coral £26.95
Mourvedre Rosé, Stellenbosch
South Africa | Pale and dry

Quinson Provence Rosé | France £8.55 £10.55 £31.95
Whispering Angel, Provence | France £38.95
SPARKLING 125ml  Bottle
Prosecco | Italy £6.95 £27.95
Prosecco Rosé | Jtaly £6.95 £27.95
Maypole 2017 | East Sussex, England £39
Louis Roederer Collection | Champagne, France £65
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee | Champagne, France £75
Laurent Perrier Rosé | Champagne, France £90
BEERS

Cobra Draught % pint £3.35 Pint £5.5
Guest Beer

Batch 85 Gluten free and vegan friendly beer £5
Cider £5.5

Flavoured Cider £55
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COCKTAILS

Born A Star Martini £10.5
With vanilla vodka, mango puree,
cinnamon syrup and pineapple juice

Shaamai's Negroni £10
With cardamom and coriander seed
infused gin, carpano bitter
and vermouth

Lovely Bubbly £9.5
With lemongino made from
gin, lemons and
topped with prosecco

Coco Loco Colada £10
With spiced rum, coconut cream
and pure pressed pineapple juice

Dark and moody £10
With cinnamon infused spiced rum,
lime and ginger beer

Maka Zai £9.5
With honey and cinnamon
infused cashew feni shaken
with apple juice

My Espresso Martini £10.5
Shaken with coffee liqueur,
star anise infused syrup and
vanilla vodka

Cha-Cha Chai £10
With vodka, Kahlua, honey
and chai tea syrup and cream

Smoking Joe's Old Fashioned £10.5
With bourbon, chai spiced syrup
and orange bitters

SPIRITS

GINS

Three Wrens £55
Bison Grass | Raspberry

Seasonal Pick

from Cheshire

Henners Cloudy Gin £5.5
a combination of English wine,
scratch spirit and botanicals

Stranger & Sons £5.5
from a distillery in Goa

Declaration £5.75
from Cheshire

Hapusa £5.75
from the Himalayas in India
WHISKEY

Amrut Classic £5
Amrut Fusion £5.5
Amrut Peated £5.5
Buffalo Trace Bourbon £5

RUMS

Havana 3YO £45
Havana 7YO £45
Havana Cuban Spiced £5
Old Monk Dark £55

Declaration Spice Rum £5.75

VODKA

Absolut £4.5
Belvedere £6
NPT,
Simgle Malt

Paul John Nirvana £5
Paul John Brilliance £55
Paul John Peated £55

Sazerac Rye Whisky £5
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ALCOHOL FREE

Seedlip Garden £7.95
With Indian tonic water

Lime N Lemony Limca - Ah £6.95
With passion fruit, pineapple

and lemonade

Teetotaller Spritz £6.95

With elderflower liqueur
and sparkling apple

SOFT DRINKS

Sanpellegrino Aranciata £2.75
Coke | Diet Coke | Fanta | Sprite £3

Thums Up Cola £3

HOT DRINKS

Mumbai Chai £3.75
Masala Chai £3.75
Golden Latte £3.75
COFFEES

Espresso £3
Americano £35
TEAS

Bee Collins £6.55
With honey, peach syrup,

fresh mint and fizzy soda

Mango and Cardamom Lassi £5.5
Cobra Zero 330ml £4.2
Limca Lemonade £3

Small Still or Sparkling Water £25

Large Still or Sparkling Water £45

Chai Latte £3.75
Hot Chocolate with Turmeric £4
Fresh Mint Tea £2.75
Latte / Cappuccino £35

Soya or oat milk available on request

Please ask your server for our selection of teas £3
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