WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
False Bay Chenin Blanc South Africa	£6.25	£8.25	£22.95
Sea Change Pinot Grigio Italy	£7.25	£9.25	£24.95
The Big Top Chardonnay USA Slightly buttery and full bodied	£7.35	£9.35	£25.95
Vila Nova Vinho Verde, Portugal			£26.95
Domaine de Vedilhan Serica Viognier Languedoc, France			£27.95
Peacock Wild Sauvignon Blanc South Africa	£7.95	£9.95	£27.95
Duc de Morny, Picpoul de Pinet, France	?		£28.95
Willowglen Gewurztraminer Riesling Australia Fruity with soft sweetness	£8.75	£10.75	£29.95
The Cloud Factory Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand			£31.95
Nuovo Quadro Gavi del Comune di Ga Piemonte - Italy	vi		£32.95
Domaine de la Motte Chablis Vieilles V Burgundy, France	Vignes		£34.95
Domaine Roblin Sancerre Blanc 'Terre Loire, France	s Blanc	hes'	£36.95
RED	_ 175ml	250ml	Bottle
R E D Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France	175ml £5.95	250ml £7.95	Bottle £22.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz	£5.95	£7.95	£22.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa	£5.95 £6.75	£7.95 £8.75	£22.95 £23.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux'	£5.95 £6.75	£7.95 £8.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Château de Belleverne	£5.95 £6.75	£7.95 £8.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95 £26.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Château de Belleverne Beaujolais Villages, France	£5.95 £6.75 £7.75	£7.95 £8.75 £9.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95 £26.95 £30.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Château de Belleverne Beaujolais Villages, France Pablo Y Walter Malbec Argentina Tierras del Isasa	£5.95 £6.75 £7.75	£7.95 £8.75 £9.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95 £26.95 £30.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Château de Belleverne Beaujolais Villages, France Pablo Y Walter Malbec Argentina Tierras del Isasa D.O.C Organic Rioja Spain Domaine des Tourelles Vieilles	£5.95 £6.75 £7.75	£7.95 £8.75 £9.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95 £26.95 £30.95 £31.95 £32.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Château de Belleverne Beaujolais Villages, France Pablo Y Walter Malbec Argentina Tierras del Isasa D.O.C Organic Rioja Spain Domaine des Tourelles Vieilles Vignes Cinsault Lebanon Château Milon, 'Cuvée Caprice'	£5.95 £6.75 £7.75 £8.95 £9.55	£7.95 £8.75 £9.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95 £26.95 £30.95 £31.95 £32.95
Bellefontaine Merlot Pays d'Oc, France Beach House Shiraz Mourverdre Viognier South Africa Cramele Ricas Pinot Noir Romania Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Côtes du Rhône Villages France Château de Belleverne Beaujolais Villages, France Pablo Y Walter Malbec Argentina Tierras del Isasa D.O.C Organic Rioja Spain Domaine des Tourelles Vieilles Vignes Cinsault Lebanon Château Milon, 'Cuvée Caprice' Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France Domaine Chante Cigale,	£5.95 £6.75 £7.75 £8.95 £9.55	£7.95 £8.75 £9.75	£22.95 £23.95 £25.95 £26.95 £30.95 £31.95 £32.95 £34.95 £36.95

ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sea Change Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy	£6.95	£8.95	£23.95
Circumstance Cape Coral Mourvèdre Rosé, Stellenbosch South Africa Pale and dry			£26.95
Quinson Provence Rosé France	£8.55	£10.55	£31.95
Whispering Angel, Provence France			£38.95

SPARKLING	_125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Italy	£6.95	£27.95
Prosecco Rosé Italy	£6.95	£27.95
Maypole 2017 East Sussex, England		£39
Louis Roederer Collection Champagne, France		£65
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Champagne, France		£75
Laurent Perrier Rosé Champagne, France		£90

BEERS	
Cobra Draught	½ pint £3.35 Pint £5.5
Guest Beer	
Batch 85 Gluten free and vegan friendly	y beer £5
Cider	£5.5
Flavoured Cider	£5.5

COCKTAILS

Born A Star Martini £10.5

With vanilla vodka, mango puree, cinnamon syrup and pineapple juice

Shaamai's Negroni £10

With cardamom and coriander seed infused gin, carpano bitter and vermouth

Lovely Bubbly £9.5

With lemongino made from gin, lemons and topped with prosecco

Coco Loco Colada £10

With spiced rum, coconut cream and pure pressed pineapple juice

Dark and moody £10

With cinnamon infused spiced rum, lime and ginger beer

Maka Zai £9.5

With honey and cinnamon infused cashew feni shaken with apple juice

My Espresso Martini £10.5

Shaken with coffee liqueur, star anise infused syrup and vanilla vodka

Cha-Cha Chai £10

With vodka, Kahlua, honey and chai tea syrup and cream

Smoking Joe's Old Fashioned £10.5

With bourbon, chai spiced syrup and orange bitters

SPIRITS

GINS		RUMS	
Three Wrens	£5.5	Havana 3YO	£4.5
Bison Grass Raspberry Seasonal Pick		Havana 7YO	£4.5
from Cheshire	£5.5	Havana Cuban Spiced	£5
Henners Cloudy Gin a combination of English wine,	£5.5	Old Monk Dark	£5.5
scratch spirit and botanicals		Declaration Spice Rum	£5.75
Stranger & Sons from a distillery in Goa	£5.5		
Declaration from Cheshire	£5.75	VODKA	
Hapusa	£5.75	Absolut	£4.5
from the Himalayas in India	25.75	Belvedere	£6
WHISKEY			NDIA
			Single Mal
Amrut Classic	£5	Paul John Nirvana	£5
Amrut Fusion	£5.5	Paul John Brilliance	£5.5
Amrut Peated	£5.5	Paul John Peated	£5.5
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	£5	Sazerac Rye Whisky	£5

ALCOHOL FREE £7.95 **Bee Collins** £6.55 With honey, peach syrup, fresh mint and fizzy soda £6.95 Mango and Cardamom Lassi £5.5 Cobra Zero 330ml £4.2

Teetotaller Spritz

Seedlip Garden

and lemonade

With Indian tonic water

Lime N Lemony Limca - Ah With passion fruit, pineapple

With elderflower liqueur and sparkling apple

SOFT DRINKS

Sanpellegrino Aranciata	£2.75	Limca Lemonade	£3
Coke Diet Coke Fanta Sprite	£3	Small Still or Sparkling Water	£2.5
Thums Up Cola	£3	Large Still or Sparkling Water	£4.5

£6.95

HOT DRINKS

Mumbai Chai	£3.75	Chai Latte	£3.75
Masala Chai	£3.75	Hot Chocolate with Turmeric	£4
Golden Latte	£3.75	Fresh Mint Tea	£2.75

COFFEES

Espresso	£3	Latte / Cappuccino	£3.5
Americano	£3.5	Soya or oat milk available on request	

TEAS